Eutech Instruments  ●  Web-site: www.eutechinst.com32
Meter Specifications
Waterproof Pocket Tester Waterproof Pocket Tester
Single Display Large Dual Display
C
on
du
ct

22 x 6 x 5cm; 170 gWeight (cm/g)
Tester
Order Code. Item
ECTESTLOW ECTestr Low (0 - 1990 µS/cm)
ECTESTHIGH ECTestr High (0 - 19.90 mS/cm)
ECTEST10LOW ECTestr10 Low (0 - 1990 µS/cm)
ECTEST10HIGH ECTestr10 High (0 - 19.90 mS/cm)
ECTEST10LOWPLS ECTestr10 Low+ with temperature display (0 - 1999 µS/cm)
ECTEST10HIGHPLS ECTestr10 High+ with temperature display (0 - 19.99 mS/cm)
ECTEST10PURE ECTestr10 Pure+ with temperature display (0 - 199.9 µS/cm)
TDSTESTLOW TDSTestr Low (0 - 1990 ppm)
TDSTESTHIGH TDSTestr High (0 - 10.00 ppt)
TDSTEST10LOW TDSTestr10 Low (0 - 1990 ppm)
TDSTEST10HIGH TDSTestr10 High (0 - 10.00 ppt)